

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2023-10-01 to 2023-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2.45
2023-10-27	Staff travel expenses to Chicago	txn_gnHM8P	\$200.00	\$202.45
2023-10-27	PY *PHF	txn 9KHop6	-\$19.87	\$182.58
2023-10-28	Lyft	txn_wNHyzW	-\$23.82	\$158.76
2023-10-28	McDonalds 31049	txn_xQHWOE	-\$16.42	\$142.34
2023-10-28	DoorDash	txn_2zH5MZ	-\$26.89	\$115.45
2023-10-28	VENTRA VENDING 12105	txn_EyHLxP	-\$25.00	\$90.45
2023-10-31	PHILLIPS SEAFOOD, #ATL	txn_0eHLYX	-\$27.65	\$62.80
2023-10-31	POPEYES 3846	txn_brH5rm	-\$12.63	\$50.17
	WITHDRAWN: \$152.28. DEPOSITED: \$200.00.			\$50.17

Travel Grant for Ivoine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Travel Grant for Ivoine*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.